
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

77 

125 

707 

69 

99 

42 

Name 

Jeff Gray 

Greg Laube 

Christopher Miranda 

Wilson Lam 

Team Indotech Motorsports 

Therese Lahlouh 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Best Tm 

1:27.177 

1:27.863 

1:32.970 

1:39.079 

1:39.265 

1:43.854 

Diff 

0.686 

5.793 

11.902 

12.088 

16.677 

In Lap 

4 

7 

4 

5 

5 

5 

Make-Model 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Chevrolet  Corvette 

Mazda  Miata 69 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Color 

red/black 

Dark G rey 

Yellow 

Red 

Purple 

Blue 

Sponsor 

Speedone Motorsports 

Speed One Motorsports 

Aviotti Jet Club 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA SoCal Willow Springs May 2023 
Group C (MSC, NP01, ST, ThunderRoadster) 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:03:08 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/21/2023 08:00 


