



NASA SoCal Willow Springs May 2023

Sorted on best lap time

Group C (MSC, NP01, ST, ThunderRoadster)				Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles					
Warmup				5/21/2023 08:00					
Practi	ce sta	rted at 8:03:08						10 M	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Make-Model	Color	Sponsor
1	77	Jeff Gray	Super Touring 2	1:27.177		4	Audi RS3 LMS	red/black	Speedone Motorsports
2	125	Greg Laube	Super Touring 2	1:27.863	0.686	7	Audi RS3 LMS	Dark Grey	Speed One Motorsports
3	707	Christopher Miranda	Super Touring 3	1:32.970	5.793	4	Chevrolet Corvette	Yellow	Aviotti Jet Club
4	69	Wilson Lam	Super Touring 5	1:39.079	11.902	5	Mazda Miata 69	Red	
5	99	Team Indotech Motorsports	Super Touring 5	1:39.265	12.088	5	Mazda Miata	Purple	
6	42	Therese Lahlouh	Super Touring 5	1:43.854	16.677	5	Mazda Miata	Blue	